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Fall 2024 

Event Date Notes 

Begin Graduate Term I  Saturday, August 24, 2024 1st Saturday before UG 

Begin Extended Term  Monday, August 26, 2024   

100% Refund Tuesday, September 3, 2024 6th Class Day 

Fall Break  October 17-18, 2024 End of 8th week 

End Graduate Term I  Friday, October 18, 2024   

Begin Graduate Term II  Saturday, October 19, 2024 Beginning of 9th week 

End Graduate Term II  Friday, December 13, 2024   

End Extended Term  Friday, December 13, 2024   

Commencement  Saturday, December 14, 2024   

Weeks  8/16/7 + Thanksgiving Sat   
 

Spring 2025 

Event Date Notes 

Begin Graduate Term I  Saturday, January 11, 2025 1st Saturday before UG 

Begin Extended Term  Monday, January 13, 2025  
100% Refund Tuesday, January 21, 2025 6th Class Day; MLK = January 20 

Spring Break  March 10-14, 2025 End of 8th week 

End Graduate Term I  Friday, March 7, 2025   

Begin Graduate Term II  Saturday, March 15, 2025 Beginning of 10th week 

End Graduate Term II  Friday, May 9, 2025   

End Extended Term  Friday, May 9, 2025   

Commencement  Saturday, May 10, 2025   

Weeks  8/17/8   
 

Maymester 2025 

Event Date Notes 

Begin  Monday, May 12, 2025  
100% Refund Monday, May 12, 2025 1st day of classes 

End Friday, May 30, 2025   

Weeks 3  
 

Summer 2025 

Event Date Notes 

Begin Extended Term  Monday, June 2, 2025 10 weeks 

End Extended Term  Friday, August 8, 2025  
100% Refund Thursday, June 5, 2025 4th Class Day 

Begin Term I  Monday, June 2, 2025 5 weeks 

End Term I  Friday, July 4, 2025 7/4 holiday – end 7/3 

Begin Term II  Monday, July 7, 2025 5 weeks 

100% Refund Thursday, July 10, 2025 4th Class Day 

End Term II  Friday, August 8, 2025   

Weeks 8/4/4   
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Professional Extended Summer 2025 

Event Date Notes 

Begin   Monday, May 12, 2025  
End  Friday, August 22, 2025   

Weeks 15  
 


